Part No
Conductor
Specification
(mm)
Maximum
Overall
Diameter (mm)
Maximum

Any combination of two of the
above colours can be made
available upon request
All cable are available as
10/30/50/100/
250/500m reels.
Barrel pack up to 10,000m
dependant upon cable.
Box pack up to 6,000m
dependant upon cable.
*If you have a
special packaging
request please
contact our Sales
Team.
3TR.75 0.75 2.7 0.0247
3TR1 1 2.8 0.0185
3TR1.5 1.5 3.05 0.0127
3TR2 2 3.4 0.00942
3TR2.5 2.5 3.5 0.0076
3TR3 3 4 0.00615
3TR4 4 4.2 0.00471
3TR4.5 4.5 4.65 0.00406
3TR6 6 4.8 0.00314
3TR7 7 5.2 0.00279
3TR8.5 8.5 5.6 0.0022
3TR10 10 6.3 0.00182
3TR16 16 7.65 0.00116
3TR25 25 9.4 0.000743
3TR35 35 10.4 0.00056